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VALENT USA 
Neil Badenhop 
500 Water St. 
Pemberville, OH 43450 
(419) 356-2589 
neil.badenhop@valent.com 
 
Indiana Crop Improvement Assn 
Laura Donaldson 
7700 Stockwell Rd 
Lafayette, IN 47909 
(765)366-3356 
donaldson@indianacrop.org 
 
KWS 
Zach Sparks 
495 County Rd 1300 N 
Champaign, IL 61822 
(217)888-0176 
zach.sparks@kws.com 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Ernst Conservation Seeds 
8884 Mercer Pike 
Meadville, PA 16335 
(800) 873-3321 
sales@ernstseed.com 
 
 
Fowler Seed Marketing 
Kevin Fowler 
2952 State Route 45 N 
Rock Creek, OH 44084 
(440) 669-2690 
kevin@fowlerseed.com 
 

Direct Enterprises 
Dennis Tauchen & Mitch Ray 
16545 Southpark Drive 
Westfield, IN 46074 
(317) 867-2238 
mitch.ray@directenterprises.org 
dennis@directenterprises.org 
 
 

THANK YOU! 


